

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16227/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2013 in FA No.86/2010 of the
NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SUMAN JINDAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADARSH DEVELOPERS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, placing
additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.
Mr. K. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Mr. N. Verma,Adv.
Ms. Vaishali Dixit,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER