

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16227/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/01/2013
in FA No. 86/2010 passed by the National Consumers Disputes
Reddressal Commission, New Delhi)

SUMAN JINDAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADARSH DEVELOPERS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
placing addl. documents and interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.
Mr. Vaishali Dixit, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed on a non-miscellaneous day in terms of the
order dated 30.07.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master