

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).16227/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-01-2013 in FA No. 86/2010 passed by the National Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

SUMAN JINDAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. ADARSH DEVELOPERS

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Pratiksha Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Subrahmanyam, Adv.
Mr. Arunava Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Govil, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR